PasMAX™ System
PasMAX™ System Introduction
PasMAX™ system is a 19 inch patch housing solution for fibre-rich application spaces. PasMAX™ system accommodates
cable termination options for pigtails and incoming cable as patch/splice, for pre-terminated cables as pure patch, and for
connection cables as pure splice. Additional optical components such as WDM filters and optical splitters may be integrated as
well.
The PasMAX™ system is designed for central offices, head ends, and core fibre nodes.
Its single circuit splice management provides individual fibre access without affecting other links. The system enables

(front plane) from cables that exit the frame (back plane).
PasMAX™ Cabinet
Ordering Information Cabinets
Part Number Description
PMX-FA-CAB-2212PGLAB PasMAX™ standard offer with walls, doors and bottom channel feature
PMX-FA-CAB-2212NNLAB PasMAX™ standard offer bare frame with bottom channel
PMX-FA-CAB-2212PGLAN PasMAX™ closed cabinet
PMX-FA-CAB-2212PGCAN PasMAX™ splice concentator cabinet
Products are also available transport optimised (flat packs - in fragments)
Ordering Information Overlength Management Frame
Part Number Description
OLR-FA-CAB-2206NNLAB Jumper Overlength management frame
PasMAX™ System
Family Spec Sheet 0376_EMEA_BEN
Page 4 | Revision date 2018-02-12
Cabinet Accessories
Part Number Product Description Units Per
Delivery
CAB-FA-KIT-22-12-RW PasMAX™ Cabinet Accessories, rear wall set for cabinet
2200 mm x 1200 mm
1/1
CAB-FA-KIT-12-ROOF PasMAX™ Cabinet Accessories, roof kit for cabinet 1200
mm wide
1/1
CAB-FA-22-12-DR-R-G PasMAX™ Cabinet Accessories, right door for cabinet 2200
mm x 1200 mm, glass
1/1
CAB-FA-22-12-DR-L-M PasMAX™ Cabinet Accessories, left door for cabinet 2200
mm x 1200 mm, metal
1/1
CAB-FA-KIT-TBRC PasMAX™ Cabinet Accessories, top bridge to connect rows
of cabinets
1/1
CAB-FA-KIT-12-STRN PasMAX™ Cabinet Accessories, strain relief plate 1200 mm
for splice concentrator
1/1
CAB-FA-KIT-4U-SC-STRN PasMAX™ Cabinet Accessories, frame plate 4 U for splice
concentrator

2 U, 72 F, no adapters, no pigtails, single-fibre management,
crimp with protectors
Ordering Information
PasMAX™ System
Family Spec Sheet 0376_EMEA_BEN
Page 8 | Revision date 2018-02-12
 PasMAX™ WDM Shelf
This WDM shelf can hold up to three WDM filter modules
with 2 mm legs. Input/output connectors are already pre-
connectorised.
Drawers rotate out for easy access to each splice tray
while keeping patch cord movement to a minimum.
4 U, 3 shelfs, with adapters SC APC, without filter modules
and pigtails
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PMX-3S00666C00N0A PasMAX™ WDM Unit, 4 U, 3 shelfs, with adapters SC APC, without filter modules and pigtails
PasMAX™ System
Family Spec Sheet 0376_EMEA_BEN
Page 9 | Revision date 2018-02-12
PasMAX™ System Accessories
The PasMAX system's modularity enables custom
configurations for any application. Our accessories are
available to adapt the system, add on to it, or replace
missing parts.
Part Number Product Description Units Per
Delivery
CAB-BG-19D Cabinet top bridge 128-190 cm 1/1
CAB-FC Mounting kit for side-by-side and back-to-back cabinet
connections
1/1
CAB-PS3EU Power socket kit, 1 pce 1/1
CAB-WS Splice and workshelf for the cabinet 1/1
CAB-RF-04 Roof plate for top cable entry 1/1
CAB-RF-05 Roof brush for top jumper entry 1/1
CAB-DT-A4 Documentation Pocket A4 1/1
CAB-PD1203 Isolation pad for electrical ground isolation 1/1
CAB-SR-SPP Cabinet strain relief plate speed pipe 1/1
PasMAX™ System
Family Spec Sheet 0376_EMEA_BEN
Page 10 | Revision date 2018-02-12